6
Digital Panel Meter K3TF
Easy-to-use, Low-cost Digital Panel
Meter that Accepts AC Input
Compact DIN-size (96 x 48 (W x H)) body.
Mounting thickness of only 3.5 mm required.
Highly visible display with 14.2-mm-high LEDs.
Detects and displays root-mean-square value of
half-wave rectified current.
Water-resistant (IP51) construction (optional).
Ordering Information
Models with Line Monitor
Range Measuring ranges Supply voltage
100 to 120 VAC 200 to 240 VAC 24 VAC
AC voltage 0 to 199.9 V K3TF-V814 K3TF-V815 K3TF-V818
0 to 400 V K3TF-V914 K3TF-V915 K3TF-V918
Models with Signal Monitor
Range Measuring ranges Supply voltage
100 to 120 VAC 200 to 240 VAC 24 VAC
AC voltage 0 to 199.9 mV K3TF-V514 K3TF-V515 K3TF-V518
0 to 1.999 V K3TF-V614 K3TF-V615 K3TF-V618
0 to 19.99 V K3TF-V714 K3TF-V715 K3TF-V718
AC current 0 to 1.999 mA K3TF-A614 K3TF-A615 K3TF-A618
0 to 19.99 mA K3TF-A714 K3TF-A715 K3TF-A718
0 to 199.9 mA K3TF-A814 K3TF-A815 K3TF-A818
0 to 1.999 A K3TF-A914 K3TF-A915 K3TF-A918
Model Number Legend
K3TF -
1 2 3 4
1, 2. Input Code
V5: 0 to 199.9 mV
V6: 0 to 1.999 V
V7: 0 to 19.99 V
V8: 0 to 199.9 V
V9: 0 to 400 V
A6: 0 to 1.999 mA
A7: 0 to 19.99 mA
A8: 0 to 199.9 mA
A9: 0 to 1.999 A
3. Series No.
1: Current series
4. Supply Voltage
4: 100 to 120 VAC
5: 200 to 240 VAC
8: 24 VAC (24-VAC type is available by request)
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
K3TF K3TF
7
 Accessories (Order Separately)